The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KILLABYTEZ 2021-02-01 to 2021-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,309.64
2021-02-02 KILLABYTEZ BANK FEE txn r'YHNXx -$361.35 $948.29
2021-02-05 Amazon txn d7H5Az -$141.23 $807.06
2021-02-06 Amazon txn YRHv9x -$41.00 $766.06
2021-02-06 Amazon txn 2zHXkd -$72.29 $693.77
2021-02-12 Amazon txn EyH2wB -$32.00 $661.77
2021-02-21 Amazon txn nEHKk8 -$28.00 $633.77
2021-02-25 BLAZE PIZZA txn WBHgK9 $16.09 $649.86
2021-02-27 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 txn_gnH9vr -$3.16 $646.70
2021-02-27 CHEVRON 0099600 txn NQHXWZ -$6.96 $639.74
2021-02-27 Amazon txn QmHS8rL -$49.00 $590.74
2021-02-27 CHEVRON 0099600 txn VOH8KE -$2.04 $588.70

WITHDRAWN: $737.03. DEPOSITED: $16.09. $588.70

Killabytez is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from KillabyteZz's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



